DVR-872
DVR-1672
Owing to the broadband communication becomes more and more
popular, traditional CCTV surveillance system is gradually upgraded to
packet switching TCP/IP network. The Digital Video Recorder solutions
provided by PLANET Technology help to translate the traditional CCTV
surveillance system into IP surveillance network. The PLANET DVR-872 /
DVR-1672 are the professional security devices supporting up to 8 / 16

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
DVR-872 8-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
RELATED INFORMATION
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-NT 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR554-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR554-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP55-NT 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55-PA 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP55V-NT 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP55V-PA 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX42-NT CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX42-PA CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX53-NT Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX53-PA Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-ISD52-NT 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-ISD52-PA 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (PAL)
 C-DVR-872_DVR-1672v2
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation